



\$~OS-21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 675/2017**

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED..... Plaintiff
Through **Ms.Vasundhara Bhardwaj, Adv.**

versus

**EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION
COMPANY & ORS Defendant**
Through **Ms.Jagriti Ahuja, Adv. for**
D-2/applicant in CA 12546/2018
Ms.Khushboo Singh, Adv. for D-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

18.09.2018

IA No.12546/2018

Issue notice. Learned counsel for the plaintiff accepts notice. List on
10.10.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

SEPTEMBER 18, 2018

n