



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 675/2017 & I.As. 11601/2017,0020 I.A. 14196/2017,
I.A. 6074/2018 & I.A. 12546/2018

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Alok Tripathi, Advs.

versus

**EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION
COMPANY & ORS**

..... Defendants

Through: Ms.Jagriti Ahuja, Adv. for D-2 & Mr.
Naresh Thanai, Adv. for D-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

10.10.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 03.12.2018.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 10, 2018/rr