



\$~OS-22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 675/2017**

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED..... Plaintiff

Through Mr.Prashant Mehta and Mr.Harsh
Kumar, Advs.

versus

EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY & ORS

..... Defendant

Through Mr.Ravinder Sethi, Sr.Adv. with
Ms.Jagriti Ahuja, Advs. for D-2
Mr.Naresh Thanai and Mr.J.P.Singh, Advs. for D-
3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **01.02.2019**

List on 4.2.2019 at 3:15 PM for arguments.

JAYANT NATH, J

FEBRUARY 01, 2019

n