



\$~OS-6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 675/2017**

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED Plaintiff

Through Mr.Amit Sibal, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Prashant Mehta and Ms.Vasundhra Bhardwaj,
Advs.

versus

**EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION
COMPANY & ORS**

..... Defendants

Through Mr.Ravinder Sethi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Ajay Mathur, Mr.Amol Sharma and Ms.Jagriti
Ahuja, Advs. for D-2.
Ms.Khushboo Singh, Adv. for D-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

08.07.2019

The plaintiff may file short written submissions not exceeding 5
pages.

List for arguments on 25th and 26th July, 2019 at 3.00 P.M.

JAYANT NATH, J

JULY 08, 2019

rb