



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 675/2017 & I.A. 11601/2017, I.A. 14196/2017, I.A. 12546/2018, I.A. 17212/2018**
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Represented by: None

versus

EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY & ORS

..... Defendant

Represented by: Mr.Amol Sharma, Adv. for D2
Mr.Naresh Thanai, Adv. for D3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MUKTA GUPTA

ORDER
30.08.2019

%

I.A. 11601/2017 (filed by the plaintiff under Order 39 Rules 1 and 2 CPC & I.A. 14196/2017 (filed by the D2 under Order 7 Rules 10 and 11 CPC)

From the order sheet dated 25th July, 2019, it is evident that the arguments in part have been heard in the applications.

List the applications for hearing before Hon'ble Mr. Justice Jayant Nath, subject to orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice on 6th September, 2019.

MUKTA GUPTA, J.

AUGUST 30, 2019/akb