



\$~OS-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS (COMM) 675/2017 , I.A. 11601/2017, 14196/2017, 12546/2018
& 17212/2018

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED Plaintiff
Through **Ms.Vasundhra Bhardwaj, Advocate**

versus

**EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION
COMPANY & ORS.** Defendants
Through **Mr. Amol Sharma, Adv. for D-2**
Ms.Khushboo Singh, Adv. for D-3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

% **ORDER**
06.09.2019

An adjournment slip has been moved.

At request, adjourned to 18.10.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J.

SEPTEMBER 06, 2019/v