



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 675/2017**
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Prashant Mehta & Ms. Divita
Vyas, Advs.

versus

EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY & ORS
.....Defendant
Through: Mr. Amol Sharma, Advs. for D-2 & 3.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER KUMAR
GARG (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
01.08.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, re-notify the present matter for further proceedings
on **09th September, 2022**

READER TO
SH.DEVENDER KUMAR GARG (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
AUGUST 1, 2022

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)