



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 675/2017 & I.A. 12546/2018, I.A. 17212/2018, O.A. 33/2021.

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Prashant Mehta, Ms. Divita Vyas, Advocates.

versus

**EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION
COMPANY & ORS**

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Sr. Adv.
with Mr. Ateev Mathur, Mr. Amol Sharma, Ms. Divya Rana,
Advocates for D-2 and D-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

27.03.2023

List on 03.05.2023.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

MARCH 27, 2023

"Bhupi"/