



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 675/2017, I.A. 12546/2018, I.A. 17212/2018,
O.A. 33/2021

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Prashant Mehta and Mr. Raghav
Marwaha, Advocates.

versus

EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Amol Sharma and Mr. Abhilash
Mathur, Advocates for D-2 and D-3.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA**

ORDER
18.03.2024

%

List on 20.03.2024.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

MARCH 18, 2024/va