



\$~22

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 675/2017

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION

COMPANY & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Amol Sharma & Mr. Anmol
Mehta, Advs. for D-2&3

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

24.09.2024

**CS(COMM) 675/2017 & IA No.40249/2024 moved by
plaintiff seeking condonation of delay in filing
Replication to the Written Statement of defendant no.3**

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
29.10.2024.

Reader to

PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 24, 2024/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any