



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 675/2017, I.A. 12546/2018, I.A. 17212/2018**

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Prashant Mehta, Mr. Raghav
Marwaha, Ms. Niharika Tiwari, Mr.
Ninad Bohidar and Mr. Karan
Chhabra, Advocates

versus

**EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY & ORS
.....Defendants**

Through: Mr. Ateev Mathur, Mr. Amol Sharma,
Mr. Anmol Mehta, Advs., for
Defendants Nos. 2 & 3 (HSBC)

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD**

**ORDER
25.03.2026**

%

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today as he is out of country
to attend 9th Judicial Seminar on Commercial Litigation.

List on 29.04.2026 .

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 25, 2026
Rahul