



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 675/2017**
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Prashant Mehta, Sr.
Adv. along with Mr.
Raghav Marwaha & Mr.
Ninand Bohidar, Advs.
(joined through VC).

Versus

**EGYPTIAN ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION
COMPANY & ORS**

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Anmol Mehta, Adv.
for D-2&3.

CORAM:
**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PREETI
PAREWA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

% **30.07.2026**

CS(COMM) 675/2017

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
21.09.2026.

Reader to
PREETI PAREWA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 30, 2026/bs